
X-GATE/おやじっち 走行 1回目 2013 / 4 / 21

結果 Weather :曇り / 8℃ / 40％

Track :ドライ

1 61 おやじっち 1 橋爪 浩二 UENO R&D sports-esta.com VTR1000F 2'25.362 4 / 5 115.755
2 8 X-GATE 1 本野 博文 ﾓﾄｼｮｯﾌﾟRED CB400SF 2'29.539 3 / 5 4.177 4.177 112.522
3 3 おやじっち 2 深谷 佳範 FMR@YSP久留米 XJR1300 2'31.774 2 / 3 6.412 2.235 110.865
4 23 X-GATE 2 石田 安人 ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞｵｰﾄﾖｼﾑﾗ RVT1000R 2'35.419 6 / 6 10.057 3.645 108.265
5 25 X-GATE 3 桑原 健 ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞｵｰﾄﾖｼﾑﾗ ｾﾞﾌｧｰ750 2'36.624 6 / 6 11.262 1.205 107.432
6 4 X-GATE 4 末藤 久士 ﾓﾄｽﾎﾟﾙﾄﾋﾛｾ GSX-R1000 2'36.995 4 / 6 11.633 0.371 107.178
7 16 おやじっち 3 森川 勝男 MOD｡ZAP｡RACING｡823 ｾﾞﾌｧｰ750 2'37.238 2 / 3 11.876 0.243 107.012
8 2 X-GATE 5 長矢 幸一 ﾓﾄｽﾎﾟﾙﾄﾋﾛｾ YZF-R6 2'37.352 4 / 6 11.990 0.114 106.935
9 5 X-GATE 6 大山 博司 ﾓﾄｼｮｯﾌﾟ ｳｲﾘｰ ZX-6R 2'39.137 6 / 6 13.775 1.785 105.735
10 15 X-GATE 7 小野 正雄 ROOSTER CB400SF 2'40.367 6 / 6 15.005 1.230 104.924
11 17 X-GATE 8 黒岩 彰 ROOSTER CB1300 2'43.128 6 / 6 17.766 2.761 103.148
12 54 X-GATE 9 髙松 豊仁 ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ XLH883 2'44.568 5 / 5 19.206 1.440 102.246
13 14 X-GATE 10 田代 祐二 YSP久留米 XJR1300 2'46.498 6 / 6 21.136 1.930 101.061
14 20 X-GATE 11 馬場 達也 ROOSTER ZRX1100 2'47.005 6 / 6 21.643 0.507 100.754
15 21 X-GATE 12 眞鍋 洋介 ROOSTER ZRX 2'47.122 6 / 6 21.760 0.117 100.683
16 18 X-GATE 13 本田 順孝 ROOSTER ZZR1100 2'47.125 6 / 6 21.763 0.003 100.682
17 9 X-GATE 14 和田 将幸 ﾓﾄｼｮｯﾌﾟRED CB400SF 2'47.790 5 / 5 22.428 0.665 100.282
18 22 X-GATE 15 三上 守 ﾌﾘｰﾌﾗｲﾄ BMW･R80 2'48.383 6 / 6 23.021 0.593 99.929
19 13 X-GATE 16 江崎 純 YSP久留米 ZX-10R 2'49.689 6 / 6 24.327 1.306 99.160
20 10 X-GATE 17 磯野 学 ﾓﾄｼｮｯﾌﾟRED CB400SF 2'57.690 2 / 4 32.328 8.001 94.695
21 11 X-GATE 18 片村 晃一郎 ﾓﾄｼｮｯﾌﾟRED CB400SF 3'00.225 3 / 5 34.863 2.535 93.363
22 1 X-GATE 19 野仲 昭浩 ﾓﾄｽﾎﾟﾙﾄﾋﾛｾ GSX-R750 3'00.666 3 / 4 35.304 0.441 93.135
23 24 おやじっち 4 緒方 恵多 REDﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ZRX1200S 3'16.296 2 / 2 50.93415.630 85.720

6 X-GATE 谷口 智隆 ﾓﾄｼｮｯﾌﾟ ｳｲﾘｰ MVｱｸﾞｽﾀ･F4 出走せず

7 おやじっち 芹川 政信 川村ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ GPZ900R 出走せず

12 X-GATE 竹藤 清二 YSP久留米 GSX-R 出走せず

19 おやじっち 西村 隆夫 Road☆Ster ﾆｼﾑﾗ Z750RS 出走せず

45 おやじっち 入佐 一彦 ﾁｰﾑ ﾌﾘｰﾌﾗｲﾄ HD･ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｽﾀｰ 出走せず

62 おやじっち 富永 保光 WHEELIEおやじ Z1000 出走せず

Entry :29    Start :23

StartTime：9:00'00          FinishTime：9:15'00
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